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Qualificati

on

JONY 91-

989671904

9

25-Oct-

2001

Male VIJAY MADHU Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

MOHIT 

ATRAY 

91-

819907072

3

26-May-

1996

Male KRISHAN 

LAL

SAROJ 

BALA

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

ANIL 91-

946654312

8

14-May-

1999

Male SULTAN 

SINGH

BALA 

DEVI

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

MOHIT 

KUMAR 

91-

946708835

5

10-Feb-

1998

Male JASMER 

SINGH 

MAHINDR

O DEVI

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

SANDEEP 

KUMAR 

91-

740423570

0

24-Sep-

1998

Male SATISH 

KUMAR

KRISHNA Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

SONU 91-

740493759

6

14-Nov-

1999

Male KRISHAN 

CHAND

SANTOSH 

DEVI

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

RAHUL 91-

868380815

6

10-Sep-

1997

Male SHIVNAR

AYAN

SUMITRA Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

SANDEEP 91-

906802860

7

31-Mar-

1999

Male BALWAN 

SINGH

MURTI 

DEVI

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

SUMIT 

JAGLAN  

91-

972973273

7

05-Aug-

1998

Male SATISH 

JAGLAN

NIRMALA 

DEVI 

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

DEEPAK 

KUMAR  

91-

999168993

1

18-Jun-

1998

Male RAJ 

KUMAR 

SARLA Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

TANUJ 

VERMA 

91-

903488819

8

28-May-

1999

Male SATISH 

KUMAR

RAJ BALA Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

MANOJ 

KUMAR 

91-

941632240

1

01-Jan-

1999

Male RAJ 

KUMAR

POOJA 

DEVI

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

DINESH  91-

999625374

6

12-Nov-

2000

Male HOSHIYA

R SINGH

POLI 

DEVI

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

NITIN 91-

941656372

4

07-Oct-

2000

Male PAWAN 

KUMAR

PARVEEN Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

AMANDE

EP 

SHARMA 

91-

868499561

2

23-Oct-

1998

Male VAID 

PARKASH

NIRMALA 

DEVI

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

KARTIK 91-

903492793

1

07-Jul-

2000

Male SHYAM 

LAL

SAROJ 

BALA

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

Electronics Mechanic



ROHIT 91-

999620702

4

03-Oct-

1999

Male BALWAN 

SINGH

SARLA 

DEVI

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

SANDEEP 91-

720653192

8

11-Nov-

1997

Male RAMJAAN PATASHO Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

BALVIND

ER  

91-

999252397

4

20-Aug-

1997

Male RAMESH 

KUMAR

JOGINDE

R KAUR

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

DEEPAK 

KUMAR 

91-

839893477

9

03-Aug-

1997

Male ROHTASH MURTI 

DEVI

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

GANESH 

KUMAR 

91-

999222002

8

01-Nov-

1996

Male LILA RAM SANTOSH 

DEVI

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

SHIVAM 

KUMAR 

91-

829563414

7

25-Oct-

2000

Male SAHAB 

KUMAR

RAJNEE 

RANEE

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

DIXIT 91-

903499855

9

04-Aug-

1997

Male RAJESH 

KUMAR

REENA Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

KAPIL 

HASIJA 

91-

925519310

0

12-Jul-

1999

Male JAGDISH 

HASIJA

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

GYAN 

CHAND 

91-

946603304

1

25-Mar-

1998

Male RAJKUMA

R

BANTI 

DEVI

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

VIJAY 91-

989647239

1

15-May-

2000

Male DAYANA

ND

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

SOHAN 

LAL 

91-

860785405

0

04-Apr-

1999

Male DHARAM 

SINGH

SHEELA 

DEVI

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

GOLDY 91-

881685564

6

10-Oct-

1998

Male RAMESW

ER

RAJBALA Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

SHUBHA

M 

91-

999698358

2

15-Mar-

1997

Male RAJA 

RAM

USHA 

DEVI

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

JYOTI 91-

903423905

9

17-Jan-

1999

Female RATNESH KANTA 

DEVI

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

NEETU 91-

946704713

7

15-Sep-

1999

Female GURMEE

T SINGH

MEENA 

DEVI

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

AJAY 

KUMAR 

91-

913821831

7

18-Aug-

1999

Male DHARAM

BIR 

SINGH

MEENA 

DEVI

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

SANJU 

MALIK 

91-

954109006

0

03-Feb-

1998

Male BAJIR 

SINGH

PATASHO Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

SANDEEP 

KUMAR 

91-

735738710

6

06-Jun-

1995

Male SATYAW

AN

RAJBALA Electronics 

Mechanic

10th



KAMAL 91-

906899513

5

14-Feb-

1998

Male BHADUR KRISHAN

A DEVI

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

SHUBAM 

KUMAR 

91-

892960345

0

30-Jun-

1996

Male RAMPAL JRASO 

DEVI

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

PARDEEP 91-

946638814

4

13-Nov-

1996

Male JAGBIR 

SINGH

BHATERI Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

VIKASH 91-

981288812

8

14-Jan-

1999

Male MAHIPAL NANHI 

DEVI

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

MOHAMM

AD  

91-

708232126

5

15-Jul-

1999

Male NAZEER BALA 

DEVI

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

PRATEEK 91-

903463810

5

18-Mar-

1998

Male OM 

PARKASH

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

VIKAS 

KUMAR 

91-

906827424

6

03-May-

1997

Male NANKU 

RAM

BIMLA 

DEVI

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

SOURABH 91-

856981947

0

10-Jan-

1998

Male JAGMOH

AN

SANTOSH Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

KARAN 91-

720665038

0

02-Oct-

1999

Male BALBIR OMI Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

AMIT 91-

903444309

0

10-Jun-

1996

Male RAM PAL Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

RAHUL 91-

903479178

4

20-Aug-

1999

Male RAJBIR GUDDI 

DEVI

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

NASEEB 91-

989665151

7

24-Jun-

1998

Male SATBIR SANTOSH Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

ANKIT 

KUMAR 

91-

903428004

0

25-Jun-

1998

Male RAKAM 

SINGH

MAMATA 

DEVI

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th

NARENDE

R 

RAJRANA 

91-

941635638

2

14-Nov-

1999

Male HARPAL 

SINGH

Electronics 

Mechanic

10th


