Electronics Mechanic

Trainee	Mobile	Date Of	Gender	Father	Mother	Trade	Qualificati
Name	Number	Birth		Guardian Name	Name	Module	on
JONY	91-	25-Oct-	Male	VIJAY	MADHU	Electronics	10th
	989671904 9	2001				Mechanic	
MOHIT	91-	26-May-	Male	KRISHAN	SAROJ		10th
ATRAY	819907072 3	1996		LAL	BALA	Mechanic	
ANIL	91-	14-May-	Male	SULTAN	BALA		10th
	946654312 8	1999		SINGH	DEVI	Mechanic	
MOHIT	91-	10-Feb-	Male	JASMER	MAHINDR	Electronics	10th
KUMAR	946708835 5	1998		SINGH	O DEVI	Mechanic	
SANDEEP		24-Sep-	Male	SATISH	KRISHNA	Electronics	10th
KUMAR	740423570 0	1998		KUMAR		Mechanic	
SONU	91-	14-Nov-	Male	KRISHAN	SANTOSH		10th
	740493759 6	1999		CHAND	DEVI	Mechanic	
RAHUL	91-	10-Sep-	Male	SHIVNAR	SUMITRA		10th
	868380815 6	1997		AYAN		Mechanic	
SANDEEP	91-	31-Mar-	Male	BALWAN	MURTI		10th
	906802860 7	1999		SINGH	DEVI	Mechanic	
SUMIT	91-	05-Aug-	Male	SATISH	NIRMALA	Electronics	10th
JAGLAN	972973273 7	1998		JAGLAN	DEVI	Mechanic	
DEEPAK	91-	18-Jun-	Male	RAJ	SARLA	Electronics	10th
KUMAR	999168993 1	1998		KUMAR		Mechanic	
TANUJ	91-	28-May-	Male	SATISH	RAJ BALA		10th
VERMA	903488819 8	1999		KUMAR		Mechanic	
MANOJ	91-	01-Jan-	Male	RAJ	POOJA	Electronics	10th
KUMAR	941632240 1	1999		KUMAR	DEVI	Mechanic	
DINESH	91-	12-Nov-	Male	HOSHIYA	POLI	Electronics	10th
	999625374 6	2000		R SINGH	DEVI	Mechanic	
NITIN	91-	07-Oct-	Male	PAWAN	PARVEEN	Electronics	10th
	941656372 4	2000		KUMAR		Mechanic	
AMANDE	91-	23-Oct-	Male	VAID	NIRMALA		10th
EP SHARMA	868499561 2	1998		PARKASH	DEVI	Mechanic	
KARTIK	2 91-	07-Jul-	Male	SHYAM	SAROJ	Electronics	10th
	903492793			LAL	BALA	Mechanic	
	1						

ROHIT	91-	03-Oct-	Male	BALWAN	SARLA	Electronics	10th
	999620702 4	1999		SINGH	DEVI	Mechanic	
SANDEEP		11-Nov-	Male	RAMJAAN	PATASHO		10th
	720653192 8	1997				Mechanic	
BALVIND	91-	20-Aug-	Male	RAMESH	JOGINDE	Electronics	10th
ER	999252397 4	1997		KUMAR	R KAUR	Mechanic	
DEEPAK	91-	03-Aug-	Male	ROHTASH		Electronics	10th
KUMAR	839893477 9	1997			DEVI	Mechanic	
GANESH	91-	01-Nov-	Male	LILA RAM	SANTOSH		10th
KUMAR	999222002 8	1996			DEVI	Mechanic	
SHIVAM	91-	25-Oct-	Male	SAHAB	RAJNEE	Electronics	10th
KUMAR	829563414 7	2000		KUMAR	RANEE	Mechanic	
DIXIT	91-	04-Aug-	Male	RAJESH	REENA	Electronics	10th
	903499855 9	1997		KUMAR		Mechanic	
KAPIL	91-	12-Jul-	Male	JAGDISH		Electronics	10th
HASIJA	925519310 0	1999		HASIJA		Mechanic	
GYAN	91-	25-Mar-	Male	RAJKUMA		Electronics	10th
CHAND	946603304 1	1998		R	DEVI	Mechanic	
VIJAY	91-	15-May-	Male	DAYANA		Electronics	10th
	989647239 1	2000		ND		Mechanic	
SOHAN	91-	04-Apr-	Male	DHARAM	SHEELA	Electronics	10th
LAL	860785405 0	1999		SINGH	DEVI	Mechanic	
GOLDY	91-	10-Oct-	Male	RAMESW	RAJBALA	Electronics	10th
	881685564 6	1998		ER		Mechanic	
SHUBHA	91-	15-Mar-	Male	RAJA	USHA	Electronics	10th
М	999698358 2	1997		RAM	DEVI	Mechanic	
JYOTI	91-	17-Jan-	Female	RATNESH		Electronics	10th
	903423905 9	1999			DEVI	Mechanic	
NEETU	91-	15-Sep-	Female	GURMEE	MEENA	Electronics	10th
	946704713 7	1999		T SINGH	DEVI	Mechanic	
AJAY	91-	18-Aug-	Male	DHARAM	MEENA	Electronics	10th
KUMAR	913821831 7	1999		BIR SINGH	DEVI	Mechanic	
SANJU	91-	03-Feb-	Male	BAJIR	PATASHO	Electronics	10th
MALIK	954109006 0	1998		SINGH		Mechanic	
SANDEEP	91-	06-Jun-	Male	SATYAW	RAJBALA	Electronics	10th
KUMAR	735738710	1995		AN		Mechanic	
	6						

KAMAL	91- 906899513 5	14-Feb- 1998	Male	BHADUR	KRISHAN A DEVI	Electronics Mechanic	10th
SHUBAM KUMAR	91- 892960345 0	30-Jun- 1996	Male	RAMPAL	JRASO DEVI	Electronics Mechanic	10th
PARDEEP	91- 946638814 4	13-Nov- 1996	Male	JAGBIR SINGH	BHATERI	Electronics Mechanic	10th
VIKASH	91- 981288812 8	14-Jan- 1999	Male	MAHIPAL	NANHI DEVI	Electronics Mechanic	10th
MOHAMM AD	-	15-Jul- 1999	Male	NAZEER	BALA DEVI	Electronics Mechanic	10th
PRATEEK		18-Mar- 1998	Male	OM PARKASH		Electronics Mechanic	10th
VIKAS KUMAR	91- 906827424 6	03-May- 1997	Male	NANKU RAM	BIMLA DEVI	Electronics Mechanic	10th
SOURABH		10-Jan- 1998	Male	JAGMOH AN	SANTOSH	Electronics Mechanic	10th
KARAN	91- 720665038 0	02-Oct- 1999	Male	BALBIR	OMI	Electronics Mechanic	10th
AMIT	91- 903444309 0	10-Jun- 1996	Male	RAM PAL		Electronics Mechanic	10th
RAHUL	91- 903479178 4	20-Aug- 1999	Male	RAJBIR	GUDDI DEVI	Electronics Mechanic	10th
NASEEB	91- 989665151 7	24-Jun- 1998	Male	SATBIR	SANTOSH	Electronics Mechanic	10th
ANKIT KUMAR	91- 903428004 0	25-Jun- 1998	Male	RAKAM SINGH	MAMATA DEVI	Electronics Mechanic	10th
NARENDE R RAJRANA	91- 941635638	14-Nov- 1999	Male		HARPAL SINGH	Electronics Mechanic	10th